—_

© © N o A W N

Position

Ahd Dir, Respiratory Care Services
Ahd Rcp Il Resp.
Ahd Rcp Il Resp.
Ahd Rcp Il Resp.
Ahd Rcp Il Resp.
Ahd Rcp Il Resp.
Ahd Rcp Il Resp.
Ahd Rcp Il Resp.
Ahd Rcp Il Resp.

Care Pract -
Care Pract -
Care Pract -
Care Pract -
Care Pract -
Care Pract -
Care Pract -

Care Pract -

Other Positions Held Special District

Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System

Department

Ahd Respiratory
Ahd Respiratory
Ahd Respiratory
Ahd Respiratory
Ahd Respiratory
Ahd Respiratory
Ahd Respiratory
Ahd Respiratory
Ahd Respiratory

Total Wages

$244,293
$132,505
$131,406
$118,892
$118,645
$118,384
$117,091

$89,768

$48,713



