	Position	Other Positions Held	<b>Special District</b>	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>
1.	Ahd Dir, Respiratory Care Services		Alameda Health System	Ahd Respiratory	\$244,293
2.	Ahd Rcp II Resp. Care Pract -		Alameda Health System	Ahd Respiratory	\$132,505
3.	Ahd Rcp II Resp. Care Pract -		Alameda Health System	Ahd Respiratory	\$131,406
4.	Ahd Rcp II Resp. Care Pract -		Alameda Health System	Ahd Respiratory	\$118,892
5.	Ahd Rcp II Resp. Care Pract -		Alameda Health System	Ahd Respiratory	\$118,645
6.	Ahd Rcp II Resp. Care Pract -		Alameda Health System	Ahd Respiratory	\$118,384
7.	Ahd Rcp II Resp. Care Pract -		Alameda Health System	Ahd Respiratory	\$117,091
8.	Ahd Rcp II Resp. Care Pract -		Alameda Health System	Ahd Respiratory	\$89,768
9.	Ahd Rcp II Resp. Care Pract -		Alameda Health System	Ahd Respiratory	\$48,713